LPS 1261
Cert/LPCB ref. 1254a
The logo of Youngjin Flex Co., Ltd. is designed to
show delicate sensibility of technical engineering and
a symbol of piping, the core product. It represents
the company's commitment to global business as a
distinctive image.

  Max. Working Pressure : 14kg/cm2 (200psi)
  Max. Ambient Temperature : 150 °F
  Minimum Bend Radius : 5“
  Approvals : LPCB, CNBOP
  Inlet Connection (Nipple) : 1" NPT or BSPT
  Outlet Connections (Reducer) : 1/2", 3/4" NPT or BSPT
  Max. Working Pressure : 14kg/cm2 (200psi)
  Max. Ambient Temperature : 300 °F
  Minimum Bend Radius : 3“
MODEL LENGTH
OUTLET
SIZE
E.Q.L SCHEDULE
40 PIPE, FEET
BENDING NO.
YJ27-S-700 700MM
1/2" 33
2
3/4" 36
YJ27-S-1000 1000MM
1/2" 65
3
3/4" 59
YJ27-S-1200 1200MM
1/2" 67
3
3/4" 73
YJ27-S-1500 1500MM
1/2" 84
3
3/4" 77
YJ27-S-1800 1800MM
1/2" 101
3
3/4" 105
MODEL LENGTH
OUTLET
SIZE
E.Q.L SCHEDULE
40 PIPE, METER BENDING NO.
LPCB CNBOP
YJ28-S-700 700MM 1/2" 2.6 4.2 1
YJ28-S-1000 1000MM 1/2" 4.9 5.9 1
YJ28-S-1200 1200MM 1/2" 6.1 6.7 2
YJ28-S-1500 1500MM 1/2" 10.8 11.4 2
YJ28-S-1800 1800MM 1/2" 12.7 13 3
MODEL YJ27 - SB FLEXIBLE SPRINKLER HOSE
  Approvals : UL, FM, VDS
  Inlet Connection (Nipple) : 1" NPT or BSPT
  Outlet Connections (Reducer) : 1/2", 3/4" NPT or BSPT
  Max. Working Pressure : UL, FM, VDS - 14kg/cm2 (200psi)
  Max. Ambient Temperature : UL-150 °F, FM, VDS -225 °F
  Minimum Bend Radius : UL, VDS - 5“, FM – 11.8”
MODEL YJ28 - SB FLEXIBLE SPRINKLER HOSE
  Approvals : FM, LPCB, VDS, CNBOP
  Inlet Connection (Nipple) : 1" NPT or BSPT
  Outlet Connections (Reducer) : 1/2", 3/4" NPT or BSPT
  Max. Working Pressure : 14kg/cm2 (200psi)
  Max. Ambient Temperature : 300 °F
  Minimum Bend Radius :  FM-10“, LPCB, VDS, CNBOP-3”
MODEL LENGTH
OUTLET
SIZE
E.Q.L SCHEDULE 40
PIPE, FEET
BENDING NO.
UL FM UL FM
YJ27-SB-700 700MM
1/2" 33 33
2 1
3/4" 36 28.3
YJ27-SB-1000 1000MM
1/2" 65 43.6
3 2
3/4" 59 48.1
YJ27-SB-1200 1200MM
1/2" 67 55.9
3 3
3/4" 73 86.8
YJ27-SB-1500 1500MM
1/2" 87 67.5
3 4
3/4" 77 111
YJ27-SB-1800 1800MM
1/2" 101 78.8
3 4
3/4" 105 120.8
MODEL LENGTH
OUTLET
SIZE
E.Q.L SCHEDULE 40
PIPE, FEET (METER)
BENDING NO.
FM LPCB CNBOP FM
LPCB,
CNBOP
YJ28-SB-700 700MM
1/2" 15.6
(3.2) (5) 1 1
3/4" 13.8
YJ28-SB-1000 1000MM
1/2" 27.3
(5.2) (7.2) 2 1
3/4" 25.8
YJ28-SB-1200 1200MM
1/2" 35.1
(6.3) (7.1) 3 2
3/4" 33.8
YJ28-SB-1500 1500MM
1/2" 46.8
(7.1) (7.6) 4 2
3/4" 45.8
YJ28-SB-1800 1800MM
1/2" 58.7
(8.8) (9.4) 4 3
3/4” 57.8
01 FLEXIBLE SPRINKLER HOSE WITH FITTINGS

  Max. Ambient Temperature : 225 °F
  Minimum Bend Radius : 8”
MODEL YJ32 - CM FLEXIBLE SPRINKLER HOSE
  Approvals : FM
  Inlet Connection (Nipple) : 1" NPT or BSPT
  Outlet Connections (Reducer) : 1/2", 3/4" NPT or BSPT
  Max. Working Pressure :14kg/cm2 (200psi)
  Max. Ambient Temperature : 225 °F
  Minimum Bend Radius : 8”
MODEL LENGTH
OUTLET
SIZE
E.Q.L SCHEDULE 40
PIPE, FEET
BENDING NO.
YJ32-CR-800 800MM
1/2" 18.4
2
3/4" 14.8
YJ32-CR-1000 1000MM
1/2" 24.9
2
3/4" 20.4
YJ32-CR-1200 1200MM
1/2" 31.4
3
3/4" 25.9
YJ32-CR-1500 1500MM
1/2" 41.1
4
3/4" 34.3
YJ32-CR-1800 1800MM
1/2" 50.8
4
3/4” 42.6
MODEL LENGTH
OUTLET
SIZE
E.Q.L SCHEDULE 40
PIPE, FEET
BENDING NO.
YJ32-CM-700 700MM
1/2" 12.7
2
3/4" 13.8
YJ32-CM-1000 1000MM
1/2" 20.1
2
3/4" 21.2
YJ32-CM-1200 1200MM
1/2" 25
3
3/4" 26.1
YJ32-CM-1500 1500MM
1/2" 32.3
4
3/4" 33.5
YJ32-CM-1800 1800MM
1/2" 39.6
4
3/4" 40.9
02